Position

Accounting Supervisor

Senior Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Enrollment Registration Clerk-II

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

City - Student
Accounting Office

City - Student
Accounting Office

City - Student
Accounting Office
City - Student
Accounting Office

City - Student
Accounting Office

City - Student
Accounting Office

City - Student
Accounting Office

Total Wages

$76,342

$54,698

$51,732

$48,412

$42,290

$39,204

$15,768

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,809
$22,259
$21,720
$21,118
$20,007

$19,443

$990



