Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$76,342	\$20,809
Senior Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$54,698	\$22,259
Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$51,732	\$21,720
Senior Account Clerk		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$48,412	\$21,118
Account Clerk		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$42,290	\$20,007
Senior Account Clerk		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$39,204	\$19,443
Enrollment Registration Clerk-II		San Diego Community College District	City - Student Accounting Office	\$15,768	\$990